Tim York
Marshall County Clerk

Financial Settlement for the Calendar Year 2019

Receipts:

Motor Vehicle Licenses
Personal Property Tax
Usage Tax

Delinquent Tax

Recording Fees

Deed Transfer Tax

Other Licenses
Commonwealth of Kentucky
County of Marshall

Other Fees
Overpayments

Bank interest
Miscellaneous Collections

TOTAL RECEIPTS

Disbursements:

Commonwealth of Kentucky
County of Marshall

Other Taxing Districts
Operating Expenses
Refunds

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

$1,449,118.66
$4,411,543.75
$3,794,527.60
$358,068.78
$241,545.00
$123,038.74
$11,161.50
$15,954.99
$10,647.75
$50.00
$41,388.20
$13,693.45
$20,561.66

$6,325,355.01
$469,086.08
$2,672,207.84
$686,404.62
$54,768.35

$10,491,300.08

$10,207,821.90

EXCESS FEES PAID TO MARSHALL COUNTY FISCAL COURT

To the best of my knowledge the information reported

herein for the calendar year 2019 is accurate and complete.

Tim York, Marshﬂcgunty Clerk

Dat% é

$283,478.18




