## Tim York Marshall County Clerk Financial Settlement for the Calendar Year 2019

Receipts:		
Motor Vehicle Licenses	\$1,449,118.66	
Personal Property Tax	\$4,411,543.75	
Usage Tax	\$3,794,527.60	
Delinquent Tax	\$358,068.78	
Recording Fees	\$241,545.00	
Deed Transfer Tax	\$123,038.74	
Other Licenses	\$11,161.50	
Commonwealth of Kentucky	\$15,954.99	
County of Marshall	\$10,647.75	
Other Fees	\$50.00	
Overpayments	\$41,388.20	
Bank Interest	\$13,693.45	
Miscellaneous Collections	\$20,561.66	
TOTAL RECEIPTS		\$10,491,300.08
Disbursements:		
Commonwealth of Kentucky	\$6,325,355.01	
County of Marshall	\$469,086.08	
Other Taxing Districts	\$2,672,207.84	
Operating Expenses	\$686,404.62	
Refunds	\$54,768.35	
		_

EXCESS FEES PAID TO MARSHALL COUNTY FISCAL COURT

\$283,478.18

To the best of my knowledge the information reported herein for the calendar year 2019 is accurate and complete.

Tim York, Marshall County Clerk

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

2/7/20 Date

\$10,207,821.90